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614
521
579
525
581
606
566
593
506
559
618
619
518
572
513
563
550
558
544
573
524
560
561
599
515
555
589
571
611
595
574
547
527
608
600
554
602
509
546
543
621
620
562
596
528
604

VIl San Jorge Dragon

Walking 10k (10000 m) - 10-02-2019
Clasificacion General

Nombre
MAYOR SANCHEZ, ALMUDENA
CONESA MARTOS, FRANCISCO JOSE
MONTOYA GARCIA, JOSEFA
DELGADO FRESCO, NOHARA
MORENO MARTINEZ, NIEVES MARIA
TOCINO BENAVENTE, ISABEL MARIA
MARTINEZ GARCIA, ANA ISABEL
ROPERO ORTIZ, CAROLINA
ALVAREZ AGUADO, NOELIA
MADRID ROSIQUE, JUAN SALVADOR
SANCHEZ TRIVINO, JOSE MARTIN
MADRID BLAYA, MARIA JESUS
CANOVAS SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO
MATEO PEREZ, MARIA
CAMPILLO PALAZON, MANUELA
MARTINEZ, AGUSTIN
LAJARIN ABELLON, CRISTINA
LUCAS ALCON, SALVADOR
GONZALEZ PEREZ, OLGA
MENCHON PARDO, LAURA
DE MINGO DAVILA, MARIA
MADRID SAEZ, ANA BELEN

MADRID VIVANCOS, FRANCISCO MIGUEL

SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, JUAN JOSE
CANO GARCIA, EVA
LOPEZ LOPEZ, MIREYA

Categoria

Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking

PROSALOVA ZHIKVORENTSEVA, SVETLAN Walking

MARTINEZ-CARRASCO FUSELLAS, PILAR

VELARDE SERRANO, ELENA

RUIZ DEL CERRO, DIEGO

MESEGUER CARPE, FRANCISCO JESUS
HERNANDEZ MATEO, CONCHI
DRIEGUEZ RICO, ANTONIO

TOMAS TAPIA, JOSE LUIS

SANDOVAL GOMEZ, ANGEL

LOPEZ GARCIA, MARISOL

SEGURA RUIZ, BLANCA

BALLESTA ROPERO, CARLA

GUILLEN DURAN, ISAMEL

GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, ANTONIO JOSE
MUNOZ BARQUERO, CAROLINA
PASTOR VILLA, MANUEL

MADRUGA GALAN, JOSE MANUEL

RUIZ PU, MARI LUZ

EGEA MOLINA, ANTONIA

SOTELDO JIMENEZ, PATRICIA ELENA

Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
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12

13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21

10
22
11
12
13
23
24
25
14
15
26
16
17
27
28
29

Club

MOUNTAIN NOROESTE

MOUNTAIN NOROESTE

LA CARRASCA

CORREBIRRAS
CORREBIRRAS

MURCIA-O

INDEPENDIENTE

GR-2012
GR2012

RUTAS MURCIA MTB

C. E. . P JACINTO BENAVENTE

Tiempo
00:59:17
01:13:00
01:14:41
01:18:29
01:20:24
01:20:32
01:21:19
01:23:45
01:23:47
01:25:02
01:25:04
01:25:06
01:25:06
01:25:08
01:26:27
01:26:30
01:26:32
01:28:30
01:28:40
01:28:41
01:29:07
01:34:01
01:34:01
01:34:17
01:34:44
01:34:46
01:34:48
01:35:55
01:36:55
01:38:12
01:40:51
01:40:52
01:40:53
01:40:53
01:41:43
01:41:44
01:42:28
01:42:30
01:44:33
01:45:28
01:45:34
01:45:38
01:45:44
01:46:18
01:46:21
01:46:27

Ritmo
05:55
07:18
07:28
07:50
08:02
08:03
08:07
08:22
08:22
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:38
08:39
08:39
08:51
08:52
08:52
08:54
09:24
09:24
09:25
09:28
09:28
09:28
09:35
09:41
09:49
10:05
10:05
10:05
10:05
10:10
10:10
10:14
10:15
10:27
10:32
10:33
10:33
10:34
10:37
10:38
10:38
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47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

615
585
569
607
588
551
522
613
542
534
508
538
539
570
504
597
517
516
576
583
536
530
609
617
616
612
605
526
523
512
557
610
532
535
548
590
545
529
564
556
507
586
520
580
541
601

VIl San Jorge Dragon

Walking 10k (10000 m) - 10-02-2019
Clasificacion General

Nombre
NADAL YUSTE, ALEJANDRO
MURCIA MARIN, PILAR
MARTINEZ PEREZ, ISABEL
TOMAS GARCIA, M JOSE
PEREZ LOPEZ, MARIA DEL PILAR
LOPEZ GALINDO, JESUS
CUADRADO RUIZ, JESUS
VIVANCOS, DIANA
GOMEZ LOPEZ, DOLORES
GARCIA BOBADILLA, CRISTINA
AVILES ALCANTARA, EVA MARIA
GARCIA MARTINEZ, SILVIA
GARCIA MERONO, ISABEL MARIA
MARTINEZ ROS, SEBI
ALBALADEJO JIMENEZ, LEONARDO
SANCHEZ ESPINOSA, MARIA JOSE
CANOVAS MARTINEZ, MARIA
CANOVAS MARTINEZ, FUENSANTA
MOLINA MUNOZ, SONIA
MUNOZ MUNOZ, JAVIER
GARCIA INIESTA, MARGARITA
FERNANDEZ GIMENEZ, MARIA
TORRALBA IBANEZ, JOSE
CRUZ SANCHEZ, JUAN FRANCISCO
CRUZ ALFARO, JUAN FRANCISCO
VICENTE MUNOZ, ROSARIO
STEBANI, JAZMIN CHANTAL
DELGADO MARIN, MARIA
DE LA PORTILLA GARCIA, AMAYA
BORGE MAROTO, LORETO
LOPEZ ROMAN, ASCENSION
TORRES FRANCO, NOELIA
FUENTES ZAMORA, BEATRIZ
GARCIA ESCUDERO, PURIFICACION
JARA GOMEZ, MARIA
PUCHE BANO, MARIA JOSE
GUERRERO ANTOLINOS, MARIA ELENA
ESCAMEZ DUQUE, LOLA
MARTINEZ CAMUA?EZ, JUAN CARLOS
LOPEZ MARTINEZ, MARI CARMEN
ARQUES BALIBREA, FRANCISCO
NAVARRO SANCHEZ, CAYETANO
COLA CERON, MARIA LUISA
MORENO BONILLA, ROCIO LUCIA
GARCIA VICENTE, CARMEN
SEGURA HURTADO, ANDREA

Categoria

Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
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PC Club

31 COSTERA SUR TRAIL PAN MORENO
32 COSTERA SUR TRAIL PAN MORENO
33 COSTERA SUR TRAIL PAN MORENO

34 - NINGUNO / INDEPENDIENTE -

37 ALHAMA CORRE

41 30740 CLUB DEPORTIVO
20 30740 CLUB DEPORTIVO
42 30740 CLUB DEPORTIVO
43 WELLNESS

44 WELLNESS

45 METALIBERGAS, S.L.

21 METALIBERGAS, S.L.

50

51 - NINGUNO/INDEPENDIENTE -
52 CHULOSRUNNING
53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

25

61

26

27

62

63

64

65

Tiempo
01:46:48
01:46:48
01:46:48
01:46:49
01:48:07
01:48:11
01:48:12
01:48:47
01:48:48
01:48:48
01:49:07
01:49:08
01:49:11
01:50:34
01:50:34
01:50:36
01:50:39
01:50:39
01:50:49
01:50:53
01:51:24
01:51:25
01:51:38
01:52:23
01:52:25
01:52:30
01:52:33
01:52:34
01:52:34
01:52:35
01:53:08
01:53:08
01:53:09
01:53:10
01:53:39
01:53:40
01:54:54
01:55:04
01:55:05
01:55:14
01:55:14
01:55:15
01:58:50
01:58:58
01:59:20
01:59:20

Ritmo
10:40
10:40
10:40
10:40
10:48
10:49
10:49
10:52
10:52
10:52
10:54
10:54
10:55
11:03
11:03
11:03
11:03
11:03
11:04
11:05
11:08
11:08
11:09
11:14
11:14
11:15
11:15
11:15
11:15
11:15
11:18
11:18
11:18
11:19
11:21
11:22
11:29
11:30
11:30
11:31
11:31
11:31
11:583
11:53
11:56
11:56
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93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

592
503
578
549
511
552
565
603
553
584
598
591
567
531
510
577

VIl San Jorge Dragon

Walking 10k (10000 m) - 10-02-2019
Clasificacion General

Nombre Categoria
ROMERO ALEDO, FRANCISCO Walking
AGUILAR TARRAGA, ANA BELEN Walking
MONTILLA HERRADOR, JOAQUINA Walking
JIMENEZ VILAR, DAVID Walking
BARBERA GARCIA, MARIA LUISA Walking
LOPEZ GALINDO, JOSE JUAN Walking
MARTINEZ CARRASCO, EUGENIA Walking
SOLANO MANZANO, LOLA Walking
LOPEZ GALINDO, PAQUI Walking
MUNOZ PERENIGUEZ, SUSANA Walking
SANCHEZ PEREZ, MARIA JOSE Walking
ROCAMORA FIGUEROA, FRANCISCO JOSE Walking
MARTINEZ GOMEZ, SOLEDAD Walking
FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, NOELIA Walking
BAOS, CARMEN Walking

MONDEJAR PINEDA, FRANCISCO JOSE Walking
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C. E. . P JACINTO BENAVENTE

WELLNESS HEALTH FITNESS
WELLNESS HEALTH FITNESS

@PINONFIJOWALKING

Tiempo
02:00:12
02:00:21
02:00:41
02:00:44
02:00:46
02:00:46
02:00:47
02:00:47
02:00:49
02:01:35
02:09:28
02:15:12
02:15:13
02:49:34
02:49:36
02:49:37

Ritmo
12:01
12:02
12:04
12:04
12:04
12:04
12:04
12:04
12:04
12:09
12:56
13:31
13:31
16:57
16:57
16:57



